
From: bhavna vasudeva <maker1968@gmail.com>
To: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Date: 8/22/2014 3:41:26 PM
Subject: Fwd: International Services

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Cronin, Bill C." <bill.cronin@redcross.org>
Date: August 22, 2014 at 1:56:28 PM EDT
To: Ann Marie Stieritz <astieritz@newcarolina.org>, bhavna vasudeva <maker1968@gmail.
com>, "Elisabeth Bischofberger (ebischofberger@coloniallife.com)"
<ebischofberger@coloniallife.com>, "Cindee Bailey" <cbailey@climaticcorp.com>, James Smith 
<james@jamessmithpa.com>, "arandal@email.sc.edu" <arandal@email.sc.edu>, 
"johnlowry@sc.rr.com" <johnlowry@sc.rr.com>, "rey.mic.mil@gmail.com" <rey.mic.mil@gmail. 
com>, "jtatlow1@gmail.com" <jtatlow1@gmail.com>, "thania@email.sc.edu" <thania@email.sc. 
edu>, "Miller, Sandie" <sandie.miller@redcross.org>, "fcarolj@aol.com" <fcarolj@aol.com>, 
"droth@jjifellows.org" <droth@jjifellows.org>, "musulei1@gmail.com" <musulei1@gmail.com>, 
"filanihan@hotmail.com" <filanihan@hotmail.com>, "MATTOX, PHILIP" <mattoxp@email.sc. 
edu>, Jerry Brewer <jbrewer@mailbox.sc.edu>, "amalaar@netscape.net" <amalaar@netscape. 
net>, "rajaluri@ifmusa.org" <rajaluri@ifmusa.org>, "Solis, Wilfredo" <Wilfredo.Solis@redcross. 
org>, "Oden, Janice D." <janice.oden@redcross.org>, "Cataldo, Nancy" <Nancy. 
Cataldo@redcross.org>, "michael.graham@mgrahamlaw.com" <michael.
graham@mgrahamlaw.com>, "Morgan Weaver (morganweaver@gov.sc.gov)"
<morganweaver@gov.sc.gov>
Subject: International Services

Happy Friday!

I am writing you because of your interest in our International Services programs.

I thought you might enjoy viewing this brief (less than 5 min) video from the ICRC -  brand new! https://www. 
youtube.com/watch?v=HwpzzAefx9M (Available in French, Spanish, Portuguese and Arabic).

Also, now that school is back in session, we would like to host a meeting to discuss this year's activities and 
structure for the International Services program.

Gabrielle Barnes will send you a link to a doodle survey to obtain your meeting time/date preferences and we 
will send an agenda once the meeting is confirmed.

Thank you again for your interest and continued support.

Best regards, 
Bill

mailto:maker1968@gmail.com
mailto:bhavna%20vasudeva%20%3Cmaker1968@gmail.com%3E
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:bill.cronin@redcross.org
mailto:bill.cronin@redcross.org
mailto:astieritz@newcarolina.org
mailto:astieritz@newcarolina.org
niallife.com
mailto:ebischofberger@coloniallife.com
mailto:cbailey@climaticcorp.com
mailto:ebischofberger@coloniallife.com
mailto:james@jamessmithpa.com
mailto:ebischofberger@coloniallife.com
mailto:l@email.sc.edu
mailto:cbailey@climaticcorp.com
mailto:johnlowry@sc.rr.com
mailto:james@jamessmithpa.com
mailto:arandal@email.sc.edu
mailto:arandal@email.sc.edu
mailto:arandal@email.sc.edu
mailto:ow1@gmail.com
mailto:johnlowry@sc.rr.com
mailto:w1@gmail.com
mailto:johnlowry@sc.rr.com
mailto:rey.mic.mil@gmail.com
mailto:rey.mic.mil@gmail.com
mailto:rey.mic.mil@gmail.com
mailto:andie.miller@redcross.org
mailto:jtatlow1@gmail.com
mailto:thania@email.sc.edu
mailto:droth@jjifellows.org
mailto:thania@email.sc.edu
fellows.org
mailto:musulei1@gmail.com
mailto:sandie.miller@redcross.org
gmail.com
mailto:filanihan@hotmail.com
mailto:fcarolj@aol.com
mail.com
mailto:droth@jjifellows.org
mailto:droth@jjifellows.org
mailto:musulei1@gmail.com
mailto:r@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:musulei1@gmail.com
mailto:alaar@netscape.net
mailto:filanihan@hotmail.com
mailto:filanihan@hotmail.com
mailto:rajaluri@ifmusa.org
mailto:mattoxp@email.sc.edu
mailto:jbrewer@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:oden@redcross.org
mailto:amalaar@netscape.net
mailto:amalaar@netscape.net
mailto:Cataldo@redcross.org
mailto:rajaluri@ifmusa.org
mailto:rajaluri@ifmusa.org
rahamlaw.com
mailto:Wilfredo.Solis@redcross.org
mailto:graham@mgrahamlaw.com
mailto:janice.oden@redcross.org
mailto:morganweaver@gov.sc.gov
mailto:Nancy.Cataldo@redcross.org
mailto:michael.graham@mgrahamlaw.com
https://www
youtube.com/watch?v=HwpzzAefx9M
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HwpzzAefx9M


Bill C. Cronin
Executive Director

American Red Cross 
Central SC Chapter
2751 Bull Street
Columbia, SC 29201
(803) 540-1240 office
(803) 944-5031 mobile 
bill.cronin@redcross.org

American 
Red Cross

□Stay safe and prepared 
with our free apps!
Search “Red Cross" In Your App Store

mailto:bill.cronin@redcross.org
mailto:gabrielle.barnes@redcross.org

